APPENDIX 1: SUBMISSIONS

Lists primary submissions received in response to May 1998 advertisement of the
inquiry. Answers to questions, further comments and miscellaneous information
submitted after the Committee’s hearings are listed in APPENDIX 4, further
information.

Excludes details of submissions which the Committee resolved to accept as
confidential evidence. All such resolutions were at the submitter’s request and all such
requests were accepted.

1 Mr lan N Wilkinson

2 Mr A Parker

3 Wildlife Preservation Society of Queensland (Bayside Branch)
4 Mr Peter Kingston

4a Mr Peter Kingston

5 Mr Jason John

6 Ms Rachael Gibson
7&7a Confidential

8 Ms Joe Ann Lavely & Mr Phil M Vaughn
9 Ms Thelma Martel

10 R Rudd

11 Confidential

12 Confidential

13 Mr Keith Rickart

14 Mr William Tait

14a Mr William Tait

14b Mr William Tait

14c Mr William Tait

14d Mr William Tait

14e Mr William Tait

15 Mr Tom Tootell

16 Confidential

17 Ms Charlotte McCabe

18 Colin R and PM Kuskopf
18a Mr Colin R. Kuskopf

19 Mr Mark Walsh

20 Ms Fiona Smith

21 Mr Greg Smith

22 Wildlife Preservation Society of Qld — Hinchinbrook Branch
23 Confidential

24 Mr David Cooper

25 P. Tyson

26 Ms Valerie Hutt
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
24a
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59a
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Talented Timber

Mrs S E Chandler

Mrs A Muller

The Wildlife Preservation Society of Qld, Caloundra Area Inc.
Ms Vivienne Nielsen

Mr A C Roark

Ms Lois Davies

Mr & Mrs John and Gwendolyn Bowden
Mr Alf Miller

Confidential

D. Payne

Mr David Cooper

Mrs Glenys Bundy

Ms Elizabeth Jack

Mr Alec Blunbery

Ms Jacqui Sheils

Ms Heidi Cann

Mr Ross Street

Ms Barbara A. Young

Ms Elmer H ten Haken

Ms Margery Street

Mrs Margaret Mackay

Mr Craig Simmonds

The Wildlife Preservation Society of QLD, Tully & District Branch
Cairns and Far North Environment Centre - Cafnec
Mrs B Blunden

Mr Gavin Street

Mrs Isabel Jordan

Ms Yvonne Hyde

Mr Benedict Hardwick

Mrs A.C. Hunt

Mr David Haigh

Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Commission
Shire of Hinchinbrook

Shire of Hinchinbrook

H Berger

Ms Barbara Lukoschek

Mrs Eileen King

Dr Ross Ulman

Dr Philip W. Childs

Ms Anna Johnson

Mr John Herdmun

Ms Sondra Shepherd

Pam & Bill Dietz

Mr Murray B. Holmes

Mr Shane Vaughn
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79a
80
81
82
83
83a
83b
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96 & 96a
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
112a

Clive & Ros Ollerman

Kookaburra Holiday Park

Mr George Bateman

Mr Tim Stumer

Mrs Shirley Prout

Mrs Kylie Hubert

Mrs Anneke Meeder

Townsville Enterprise Limited

Wildlife Preservation society of QLD (Townsville Branch)
Wildlife Preservation society of QLD (Townsville Branch)
Dr Brian Robinson FAA

Jayani

Dr lan Dight

Cardwell Properties Pty Ltd

Cardwell Properties Pty Ltd

Cardwell Properties Pty Ltd

Australian Institute of Marine Science
Confidential

Ms Wendy Tubman

Ms Helen Wood

Cardwell Air Charter

Mr & Mrs R.B and M.H Gilmore
Environmental Defender’s Office of Northern Queensland Inc.
Australian Conservation Foundation
Confidential

Davida Allen

National Parks Association Of Queensland Inc.
Mr Angus W. Mclvor

Confidential

The Wildlife Preservation Society of Qld

Ms Trish Pontynen

Wildlife Whitsunday

Pam & Peter Smith

Community for Coastal and Cassowary Conservation Inc.
Mr Richard Rowe

Confidential

Ms Carlene S. Runow

Confidential

Mr Lindsay Hallam

Mr Craig Hodges

Ms Eloise J. Carr

Ms Mona Wells

Confidential

CSIRO

North Queensland Conservation Council Inc.
North Queensland Conservation Council Inc.
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112b North Queensland Conservation Council Inc.

112c North Queensland Conservation Council Inc.

113 Richard and Heather Chadwick

114 Ms Trish Hammond

115 Mr Robert Stewart

116 Mr lan Fox

117 Queensland Conservation Council

118 Mrs Carol Muller

119 D Paie

120 Kathleen & Robert Hinchley

121 Wildlife Preservation Society of Queensland

122 Sunfish NQ (Branch) Inc.

122a Sunfish NQ (Branch) Inc.

122b Sunfish NQ (Branch) Inc.

123 Cardwell Chamber of Commerce

124 National Union of Students National Office

125 Professor Helene Marsh

126 Australian Society of Soil Science Inc.

127 Professor lan White

128 Professor Frank Talbot

129 Friends of Hinchinbrook Society Inc.

129a Friends of Hinchinbrook Society Inc.

130 Ms Anne Beaumont

130 Mr Alex Thomas

131a Confidential

132 Janice, Johnny, Jonas and Jina Allen

133 Norma and Bill Morgan

134 Mr Stan Tutt

135 Confidential

136 Mr Peter Valentine

136a Mr Peter Valentine

137 RM & BD Walker

138 Confidential

139 Peter & Victoria Thompson

140 Confidential

141 A. F. Scheer

142 The Cooperative Research Centre for the Ecologically Sustainable
Development of the Great Barrier Reef

143 Girringun Elders and Reference Group Aboriginal Corporation

143a Mr Phillip Pentecost

144 Environmental Defender's Office Ltd

144a Environmental Defender's Office Ltd

145 Confidential

146 Confidential

147 The Wilderness Society

148 Confidential
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149
150
151
152
153
154
154a
155
156
157
157a
158
159
160
160a
161
162
163
164
165
166

Mr John Elliott
Associate Professor M.D. Melville
M/- R Healy

Wildlife Preservation Society of Qld, Capricorn Branch Inc.

Mr James Crawford

Mr Pat Coleman

Mr Pat Coleman

Mr Greg Willcox

The Honourable Richard Jones, M.L.C.
Environment Australia

Great Barrier Reef Marine Park Authority
Council of the Shire of Cardwell

Mr Gordon Duffy

A.G. Schmidt

Mr Graham John Schmidt

Mr Theodore Chrisohos

R.L. Agacy

Queensland Acid Sulfate Soils Investigation Team (QASSIT)

Mr John Asquith
CANEGROWERS Herbert River District
Dr Brian Robinson, FAA





